Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT;
Date Recorded= 2018; Party Role= Grantor;

Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name

Party Role

Doc Type

Other Name

Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

201801080000
07070

01/08/2018
11:06:25

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor

RELEASES

LAWSON
JEAN F

Instr
#:20141201000
375220

201801080000
07060

01/08/2018
11:06:24

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor

RELEASES

DEERMAN
JANICE M

Instr
#:20160329000
099500

201801160000
15370

01/16/2018
10:55:38

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor

RELEASES

HENNINGSEN
JOANN

Instr
#:20090217000
055570

201802080000
42390

02/08/2018
03:37:22

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor

DEEDS

HOME DEALS
ALABAMA

16

109

Lot#:18
Book:16
Pg:109
Sub:KENTWO
oD

201802230000
58350

02/23/2018
03:00:57

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor

DEEDS

LAWRENCE
CHARLES

14

Lot#:34 Book:7
Pg:14
Sub:SCOTTSD
ALE FIRST
ADDITION

201803190000
89190

03/19/2018
10:26:35

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor

RELEASES

DAVIS DANA R

Instr
#:20091123000
434280

201803190000
89200

03/19/2018
10:26:36

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor

RELEASES

DAVIS DAND
R

Instr
#:20101103000
368260

Other:SEE
INST

201803130000
80450

03/13/2018
10:19:20

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor

RELEASES

GENTRY
WILLIAM

Instr
#:20150319000
086290

201804170001
28050

04/17/2018
11:09:52

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor

RELEASES

SALEM
GEORGE

Instr
#:20091006000
378310

201804230001
35050

04/23/2018
12:28:35

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor

RELEASES

BOYCE
DENISE A

Instr
#:20130401000
134160

201804300001
44770

04/30/2018
11:39:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor

RELEASES

COBB
GRAHAM

Instr
#:20150429000
140760

201805090001
59260

05/09/2018
02:08:26

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor

NOTICE

JAUREGUI &
LINDSEY
ATTORNEYS
AT LAW

Other:SEE
INST




201805170001
71040

05/17/2018
03:20:54

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor

QUIT CLAIM
DEED

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Sec:9 Twn:21S
Rng:1E Qt:NE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201805300001
88010

05/30/2018
08:03:41

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor

DEEDS

HALL WILLIAM
B

Instr
#:20170914000
335700

Other:SEE
INST

201806060001
98900

06/06/2018
11:33:13

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor

RELEASES

COLBURN
HOUSTON W

Other:SEE
INST

201807200002
58430

07/20/2018
09:57:03

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor

RELEASES

LINDSEY
JEANIE F

Instr
#:20140314000
071480

201807240002
63500

07/24/2018
01:45:58

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor

RELEASES

CRANDALL
COLVINH

Instr
#:20070420000
183380

201808100002
87170

08/10/2018
02:39:51

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor

RELEASES

MARTIN
DOROTHY K

Instr
#:20160112000
010850

201808130002
88760

08/13/2018
03:00:19

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor

RELEASES

COLBURN
HOUSTON W

Instr
#:20140915000
288950

201808140002
89840

08/14/2018
01:02:41

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor

RELEASES

PARMLEY
BRITTANY L

Instr
#:20160126000
025270

201808280003
08600

08/28/2018
11:02:17

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor

RELEASES

GREEN DORIS
A

Instr
#:20160819000
299250

201808300003
12280

08/30/2018
08:41:27

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor

DEEDS

CONREX
MASTER LLC

36

47

Lot#:80
Book:36 Pg:47
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 5
PHASE 2
FINAL PLAT

201809180003
33910

09/18/2018
10:43:22

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor

DEEDS

GORILLA
CAPITAL AL
TYGRE LLC

Sec:8 Twn:21S
Rng:1E Qt:NE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201809280003
47510

09/28/2018
12:54:53

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor

RELEASES

COLEMAN
JAMES N

Instr
#:20140606000
171460




201810170003 |10/17/2018 SECRETARY | Grantor RELEASES INGRAM BILLY Instr
67750 02:21:18 OF HOUSING N #:20090205000
AND URBAN 037900
DEVELOPMEN
T
201810170003 (10/17/2018 SECRETARY | Grantor RELEASES DAVIS Instr
67780 02:32:39 OF HOUSING REGINA #:20150320000
AND URBAN CLOIS 088150
DEVELOPMEN
T
201810180003 |10/18/2018 SECRETARY | Grantor RELEASES GOERING 0 Instr Other:SEE
70610 03:54:32 OF HOUSING JONATHAN K #:20140612000 | INST
AND URBAN 178330
DEVELOPMEN
T
201811270004 (11/27/2018 SECRETARY | Grantor DEEDS ROSALES 173 Lot#:3 BlIk:3
14860 12:50:39 OF HOUSING EDGAR Book:7 Pg:173
AND URBAN Sub:PLANTATI
DEVELOPMEN ON SOUTH
T FIRST
SECTOR
AMENDED
MAP
201812050004 |(12/05/2018 SECRETARY | Grantor DEEDS HOME DEALS 0 Sec:3 Twn:22S
25400 12:26:05 OF HOUSING ALABAMA Rng:4W Qt:NE
AND URBAN BQt:NW
DEVELOPMEN Other:SEE
T INST
201801030000 |01/03/2018 SECRETARY | Grantor RELEASES LINDSEY IVAN Other:SEE
02450 12:43:18 OF HOUSING BRADLEY INST
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN

T




