Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201801080000 07070	01/08/2018 11:06:25	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	LAWSON JEAN F					Instr #:20141201000 375220	Description
201801080000 07060	01/08/2018 11:06:24	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	DEERMAN JANICE M					Instr #:20160329000 099500	
201801160000 15370	01/16/2018 10:55:38	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	HENNINGSEN JOANN					Instr #:20090217000 055570	
201802080000 42390	02/08/2018 03:37:22	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	HOME DEALS ALABAMA			16	109		Lot#:18 Book:16 Pg:109 Sub:KENTWO OD
201802230000 58350	02/23/2018 03:00:57	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	LAWRENCE CHARLES			7	14		Lot#:34 Book:7 Pg:14 Sub:SCOTTSD ALE FIRST ADDITION
201803190000 89190	03/19/2018 10:26:35	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	DAVIS DANA R					Instr #:20091123000 434280	
201803190000 89200	03/19/2018 10:26:36	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	DAVIS DAND R					Instr #:20101103000 368260	Other:SEE INST
201803130000 80450	03/13/2018 10:19:20	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	GENTRY WILLIAM					Instr #:20150319000 086290	
201804170001 28050	04/17/2018 11:09:52	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	SALEM GEORGE					Instr #:20091006000 378310	
201804230001 35050	04/23/2018 12:28:35	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	BOYCE DENISE A					Instr #:20130401000 134160	
201804300001 44770	04/30/2018 11:39:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	COBB GRAHAM					Instr #:20150429000 140760	
201805090001 59260	05/09/2018 02:08:26	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN	Grantor	NOTICE	JAUREGUI & LINDSEY ATTORNEYS AT LAW						Other:SEE INST

201805170001 71040	05/17/2018 03:20:54	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	QUIT CLAIM DEED	U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION					Sec:9 Twn:21S Rng:1E Qt:NE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201805300001 88010	05/30/2018 08:03:41	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	HALL WILLIAM B				Instr #:20170914000 335700	Other:SEE INST
201806060001 98900	06/06/2018 11:33:13	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	COLBURN HOUSTON W					Other:SEE INST
201807200002 58430	07/20/2018 09:57:03	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	LINDSEY JEANIE F				Instr #:20140314000 071480	
201807240002 63500	07/24/2018 01:45:58	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	CRANDALL COLVIN H				Instr #:20070420000 183380	
201808100002 87170	08/10/2018 02:39:51	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	MARTIN DOROTHY K				Instr #:20160112000 010850	
201808130002 88760	08/13/2018 03:00:19	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	COLBURN HOUSTON W				Instr #:20140915000 288950	
201808140002 89840	08/14/2018 01:02:41	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	PARMLEY BRITTANY L				Instr #:20160126000 025270	
201808280003 08600	08/28/2018 11:02:17	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	GREEN DORIS A				Instr #:20160819000 299250	
201808300003 12280	08/30/2018 08:41:27	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	CONREX MASTER LLC		36	47		Lot#:80 Book:36 Pg:47 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE SECTOR 5 PHASE 2 FINAL PLAT
201809180003 33910	09/18/2018 10:43:22	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	GORILLA CAPITAL AL TYGRE LLC					Sec:8 Twn:21S Rng:1E Qt:NE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201809280003 47510	09/28/2018 12:54:53	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	COLEMAN JAMES N				Instr #:20140606000 171460	

201810170003 67750	10/17/2018 02:21:18	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	INGRAM BILLY N				Instr #:20090205000 037900	
201810170003 67780	10/17/2018 02:32:39	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	DAVIS REGINA CLOIS				Instr #:20150320000 088150	
	10/18/2018 03:54:32	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	GOERING JONATHAN K		0	0	Instr #:20140612000 178330	Other:SEE INST
201811270004 14860	11/27/2018 12:50:39	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	ROSALES EDGAR		7	173		Lot#:3 Blk:3 Book:7 Pg:173 Sub:PLANTATI ON SOUTH FIRST SECTOR AMENDED MAP
201812050004 25400	12/05/2018 12:26:05	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	HOME DEALS ALABAMA		0	0		Sec:3 Twn:22S Rng:4W Qt:NE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201801030000 02450	01/03/2018 12:43:18	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	LINDSEY IVAN BRADLEY					Other:SEE INST